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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 22 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
11.04.2021 Results Prelim
Tokyo A-norma : 1:07.07  /  Tokyo B-norma : 1:09.08  /  Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 1:11.33  /  COMEN CUP zene 13 - 14: 1:14.91  /
Evropsko prvensto  : 1:08.85

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.28 618 A 35.86 39.42
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:18.60 543 A 37.54 41.06
3. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:19.14 532 A 37.85 41.29
4. LAJNEF, Sarra 89 TUNISIA 1:19.21 530 A 38.03 41.18
5. STOYANOVA, Gergana 05 Asteri 1:20.38 507 A 38.79 41.59
6. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:20.94 497 A 37.50 43.44
7. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.77 482 A 37.60 44.17
8. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:22.59 468 A 36.91 45.68
9. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:23.20 457 B 39.45 43.75

10. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 1:24.04 444 B 40.47 43.57
11. ZELIC, Milica 04 NOVI SAD 1:24.42 438 B 39.59 44.83
12. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:24.88 431 B
13. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:26.32 410 B 41.19 45.13
14. GROSKO, Tinja 08 NOVI SAD 1:26.58 406 B 41.91 44.67
15. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:27.80 389 B 43.38 44.42
16. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:28.64 378 B 42.14 46.50
17. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 1:28.74 377 R 41.97 46.77
18. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:31.44 344 R 43.41 48.03
19. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:31.70 342 43.01 48.69
20. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.07 327 46.03 47.04
21. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 1:33.17 326 44.53 48.64
22. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:34.78 309
23. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 1:35.95 298 45.89 50.06
24. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:36.27 295 44.21 52.06
25. ILIC, Una 08 NOVI SAD 1:36.36 294 45.44 50.92
26. RADOVIC, Marija 09 NOVI SAD 1:37.21 287
27. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 NOVI SAD 1:37.60 283 45.13 52.47
28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:38.17 278
29. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:38.50 275 47.99 50.51
30. SARANCIC, Anja 02 BPK 1:38.68 274 45.49 53.19
31. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:40.33 261 47.89 52.44
32. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 1:41.29 253 49.68 51.61
33. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:42.59 244
34. ZELIC, Jovana 08 NOVI SAD 1:44.28 232 48.25 56.03
35. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.59 217 47.25 59.34
36. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 1:49.95 198 49.62 1:00.33

B Kategorija 2004.do 2007.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.28 618 A 35.86 39.42
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:18.60 543 A 37.54 41.06
3. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:19.14 532 A 37.85 41.29
4. STOYANOVA, Gergana 05 Asteri 1:20.38 507 A 38.79 41.59
5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.77 482 A 37.60 44.17
6. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:23.20 457 B 39.45 43.75
7. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Valis 1:24.04 444 B 40.47 43.57
8. ZELIC, Milica 04 NOVI SAD 1:24.42 438 B 39.59 44.83
9. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:28.64 378 B 42.14 46.50

10. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:31.70 342 43.01 48.69
11. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.07 327 46.03 47.04
12. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 1:49.95 198 49.62 1:00.33
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 22, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 1:20.94 497 A 37.50 43.44
2. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:22.59 468 A 36.91 45.68
3. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:24.88 431 B
4. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:26.32 410 B 41.19 45.13
5. GROSKO, Tinja 08 NOVI SAD 1:26.58 406 B 41.91 44.67
6. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:27.80 389 B 43.38 44.42
7. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 1:28.74 377 R 41.97 46.77
8. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:31.44 344 R 43.41 48.03
9. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 1:33.17 326 44.53 48.64

10. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 1:35.95 298 45.89 50.06
11. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:36.27 295 44.21 52.06
12. ILIC, Una 08 NOVI SAD 1:36.36 294 45.44 50.92
13. RADOVIC, Marija 09 NOVI SAD 1:37.21 287
14. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 NOVI SAD 1:37.60 283 45.13 52.47
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:38.17 278
16. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:38.50 275 47.99 50.51
17. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 1:40.33 261 47.89 52.44
18. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Partizan 1:41.29 253 49.68 51.61
19. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:42.59 244
20. ZELIC, Jovana 08 NOVI SAD 1:44.28 232 48.25 56.03
21. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.59 217 47.25 59.34


